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April 6,1971 

174.10 (4) of the statutes is amended to read : 

CHAPTER 16, Laws of 1971 

AN ACT to amend 174.10 (4) of the statutes, relating to removal of 
minimum fines against the owners of unlicensed dogs . 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows : 
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174.10 (4) Any person who shall -violate an; e -the sie~s 
e¬ violates this chapter shall be -:sable te -a -penalty- -of- -net- -less 
than- -~- -nor- meal not more than $500 ,-,x�Qto ix3gFisertor 
imprisoned up to 60 days-, or both . 

CHAPTER 16 
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